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Ameriprise Financial Services

(American Express Financial Advisors)

1111 Plaza Drive Suite 500

Schaumberg, IL 60173

Geoff Wharton geoffrey.t. wharton@ampf.com
847-619-0907 cell 847-477-4382

AXA Equitable

1751 Lake Cook Road, Suite 200

Deerfield, IL

Chris Stanphill 224-554-8078 cell 847-219-0189
christopher.stanphill@ axa-advisors.com

Curtis May 224 554-8018

curtis. may@axa-advisors.com

First Investors

1113 South Milwaukee Avenue Suite 201
Libertyville, IL 60048

Jack VanMoffaert
Jack.vanmoffaert@firstinvestors.com
847-549-7367 Ext 211

Horace Mann Company

David Rutkowski

1800 Nations Drive Suite 215
Gurnee, IL 60031

847-548-8140 fax 847-548-8165
david.rutkowski@horacemann.com

Lincoln Investment Planning

2500 West Higgins Road Suite 300

Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

Justin Muro  jmuro@lincolninvestment.com
(800) 242-1421 x 5711  cell 630-404-2308

Reserve Financial/Horace Mann
PO Box 834

Highland Park, IL. 60035

David Levine dlevine@resfin.com
(847) 748-8283

Variable Annuity Life Insurance Company

125 South Wacker Drive Suite 1900

Chicago, IL 60606

Christine Kusher christine . kusher@valic.com
800-892-5558 Ext 88574 847-606-6546




